CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 How did you first hear about this PreK program? - ; Como ha
conocido de este programa PreK?
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Referred by
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Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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Other - Otro
Razon
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Drove by the site 9.43% 5
Advertising 3.77% 2
Referred by someone 30.19% 16
Siblings attend Uplift Mighty or Meridian 56.60% 30
Other - Otro Razon 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey

Q2 Why did you choose the PreK program?
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 | feel that my child is cared for in a safe and nurturing environment.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree - Muy de Acuerdo 88.68% 47
Agree - De Acuerdo 11.32% 6
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 | feel welcomed at this school - Me siento beinvenidos en la escuela

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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nor Disagree...
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Strongly

Disagree -...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 90.57% 48
Agree - De Acuerdo 9.43% 5
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 The PreK facility is well-maintained (i.e. things are in working order,
high quality supplies are provided, facilities are clean, etc) - La
instalacion es bien mantenida (ej. todo funcciona bien, hay materiales de
alta calidad, todo esta limpia)

Answered: 52  Skipped: 1
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 78.85% 41
Agree - De Acuerdo 17.31% 9
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 3.85% 2
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 52
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 My child receives and enjoys nutritious meals and snacks. - Mi hijo
recibe comida y botanas saludables

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 67.92% 36
Agree - De Acuerdo 26.42% 14
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 5.66% 3
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 My child's school is doing a good job of preparing my him/her for
Kindergarten and beyond. La escuela esta preparando mi hijo(a) para
kinder y despues.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 84.91% 45
Agree - De Acuerdo 15.09% 8
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 Teachers have high expectations for my child both academically and
behaviorally - Los maestros tienen altas expectativas para mi hijo(a),
academicamente y en el comportamiento.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 84.91% 45
Agree - De Acuerdo 15.09% 8
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q9 Order and discipline are consistently and fairly carried out at this
school - Disciplina es consistente y justo en esta escuela

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 79.25% 42
Agree - De Acuerdo 20.75% 11
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 My child’s teacher is responsive when | reach out with concerns or
questions and | am comfortable doing so - El maestro de mi hijo(a) es
responsable cuando yo contaco a el/ella con preguntas or
preocupaciones, y me siento a gusto hablar con el/ella

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 86.79% 46
Agree - De Acuerdo 13.21% 7
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q11 The school offers me opportunities to volunteer.
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 | am satisfied with the level and frequency of communication that
comes home.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 79.25% 42
Agree - De Acuerdo 20.75% 11
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 It has been clearly explained to me that my child is enrolled as an

Uplift Education PreK scholar. CCA operates the PreK program and my

child has the option to attend Kindergarten at Uplift Meridian next year,
and continue on at Uplift in grades 1-12 in future years.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0

Agree - De
Acuerdo

Neither Agree
nor Disagree...

Strongly Agree
- Muy de...

Disagree -

Desacuerdo

Strongly

Disagree -...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 79.25% 42
Agree - De Acuerdo 20.75% 11
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q14 Based on your experiences so far this year, would you recommend
Uplift PreK to other local families? Con su experiencia este afno, usted
recomendaria este PreK a otras familias?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q15 Overall, how satisfied are you with the PreK program your child
attends? En general, ¢ qué tan satisfecho esta usted con el programa Pre
K que su hijo asiste?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied
- Muy...
Satisfied -
Satisfecho

Neutral

Dissatisfied -
Insatisfecho

Very
Dissatisfied...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied - Muy Satisfecho 88.68% 47
Satisfied - Satisfecho 11.32% 6
Neutral 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied - Insatisfecho 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied - Muy insatisfecho 0.00% 0
TOTAL 53
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CCA Meridian/Uplift PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q16 Please provide one or two ways we can improve our program, or if
there are any other comments you would like to share:

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which Mi Escuelita PreK site does your child attend? - ; Cual Mi
Escuelita asiste su hijo(a)?

Answered: 358  Skipped: 0

Uplift Luna -
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Uplift
Infinity - G...
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Uplift White
Rock Hills

Uplift Triumph

Uplift Grand
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Uplift Luna - Crossover: 4231 Maple Avenue 8.94% 32
Uplift Infinity - Good Shepherd: 4931 Bernal 16.76% 60
Uplift Peak - St. Matthews: 1609 N Henderson Ave 14.80% 53
Uplift White Rock Hills 9.50% 34
Uplift Triumph 14.80% 53
Uplift Grand 9.50% 34
Uplift Gradus 14.80% 53
Uplift Heights 10.89% 39
TOTAL 358
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 How did you first hear about this PreK program? - ; Como ha
conocido de este programa PreK?
Answered: 356  Skipped: 2
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Friend - Amigo 28.93% 103
Facebook 1.40% 5
Email 1.40% 5
School - La escuela 39.04% 139
Other - Otro Razon 29.21% 104
TOTAL 356
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 Why did you choose this PreK program? - ; Por qué ha eligido este
programa PreK?

Answered: 353  Skipped: 5
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location -...
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Reputation of
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Other- Otra
Razon

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Convenient location - Lugar conveniente 13.60% 48
Reputation of Mi Escuelita - Buena reputacion de Mi Escuelita 13.31% 47
Reputation of Uplift - Buena reputacion de Uplift 60.91% 215
Other- Otra Razon 12.18% 43
TOTAL 353
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 Mi Escuelita offers a safe and nurturing environment - Mi Escuelita
ofrece ambiente seguro

Answered: 357  Skipped: 1
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Strongly
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree - Muy de Acuerdo 74.51% 266
Agree - De Acuerdo 23.25% 83
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 1.68% 6
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.56% 2
TOTAL 357
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 | feel welcomed at this school - Me siento beinvenidos en la escuela

Answered: 357  Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree
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nor Disagree...

Disagree -

Desacuerdo

Strongly

Disagree -...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 75.35% 269
Agree - De Acuerdo 21.57% 77
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 2.24% 8
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.28% 1
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.56% 2
TOTAL 357
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 The PreK facility is well-maintained (i.e. things are in working order,
high quality supplies are provided, facilities are clean, etc) - La
instalacion es bien mantenida (ej. todo funcciona bien, hay materiales de
alta calidad, todo esta limpia)

Answered: 356  Skipped: 2
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 66.29% 236
Agree - De Acuerdo 30.62% 109
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 2.25% 8
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.28% 1
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.56% 2
TOTAL 356
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 My child receives and enjoys nutritious meals and snacks. - Mi hijo
recibe comida y botanas saludables

Answered: 354  Skipped: 4
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 60.17% 213
Agree - De Acuerdo 31.64% 112
Neither Agree nor disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en desacuerdo 6.50% 23
Disagree - Desacuerdo 1.41% 5
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.28% 1
TOTAL 354
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 This school is doing a good job of preparing my child for Kindergarten
and beyond. La escuela esta preparando mi hijo(a) para kinder y
despues.

Answered: 355  Skipped: 3
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Disagree -
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Strongly
disagree -...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 72.39% 257
Agree - De Acuerdo 24.79% 88
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 2.25% 8
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.56% 2
TOTAL 355
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q9 Teachers have high expectations for my child both academically and
behaviorally - Los maestros tienen altas expectativas para mi hijo(a),
academicamente y en el comportamiento.

Answered: 352  Skipped: 6
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 73.86% 260
Agree - De Acuerdo 25.28% 89
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 0.57% 2
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.28% 1
TOTAL 352
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Order and discipline are consistently and fairly carried out at this
school - Disciplina es consistente y justo en esta escuela

Answered: 351  Skipped: 7
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 64.96% 228
Agree - De Acuerdo 31.91% 112
Niether Agree nor disagree - Ni de acuerdo ne en desacuerdo 2.28% 8
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.85% 3
TOTAL 351
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q11 My child’s teacher is responsive when | reach out with concerns or
questions and | am comfortable doing so - El maestro de mi hijo(a) es
responsable cuando yo contaco a el/ella con preguntas or
preocupaciones, y me siento a gusto hablar con el/ella

Answered: 353  Skipped: 5
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 74.79% 264
Agree - De Acuerdo 21.53% 76
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 2.55% 9
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.85% 3
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.28% 1
TOTAL 353
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 It has been clearly explained to me that my child is enrolled as an
Uplift Education PreK scholar. Mi Escuelita operates the PreK program
and my child has the option to attend Uplift Kindergarten next year, and
continue on at Uplift in grades 1-12 in future years - Ha sido comunicado
claramente que mi hijo esta enscrito en PreK con Uplift Education. Mi
Escuelita opera el programa PreK y mi hijo tiene la opcion a asistir Kinder
el proximo afno escolar, y continuar en los siguientes anos hasta grado
12.

Answered: 356  Skipped: 2
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 72.19% 257
Agree - De Acuerdo 24.16% 86
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 2.53% 9
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.84% 3
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.28% 1
TOTAL 356
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 The school offers me opportunities to volunteer - La escuela me
ofrece oportunidades par ser voluntario.

Answered: 353  Skipped: 5
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 63.17% 223
Agree - De Acuerdo 31.16% 110
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 4.82% 17
Disagree - Desacuerdo 0.57% 2
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.28% 1
TOTAL 353
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q14 | am satisfied with the level and frequency of communication that
comes home - Estoy satisfecho con la frecuencia de la comunicacion que
recibo de la escuela.

Answered: 352  Skipped: 6
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Neither Agree
nor Disagree...

Disagree -
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Strongly
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree - Muy de Acuerdo 69.03% 243
Agree - De Acuerdo 26.42% 93
Neither Agree nor Disagree - Ni de Acuerdo ni en Desacuerdo 2.27% 8
Disagree - Desacuerdo 1.42% 5
Strongly Disagree - Totalmente en desacuerdo 0.85% 3
TOTAL 352
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q15 Based on your experiences so far this year, would you recommend
Uplift PreK to other local families? Con su experiencia este afno, usted
recomendaria este PreK a otras familias?

Answered: 354  Skipped: 4
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q16 Overall, how satisfied are you with the PreK program your child
attends? En general, ¢ qué tan satisfecho esta usted con el programa Pre
K que su hijo asiste?

Answered: 351  Skipped: 7
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied - Muy Satisfecho 76.35% 268
Satisfied - Satisfecho 20.51% 72
Neutral 2.56% 9
Dissatisfied - Insatisfecho 0.00% 0
Very Dissatisfied - Muy insatisfecho 0.57% 2
TOTAL 351
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Uplift/Mi Escuelita PreK 2018-2019 Parent Survey SurveyMonkey

Q17 Please provide one or two ways we can improve our program, or if
there are any other comments you would like to share:

Answered: 146  Skipped: 212
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